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1. (329) 1. M30 ROOS, Henning 1992 LV Oelde 0:36:53 0:36:56

2. (564) 1. M45 RENKERT, Marco 1974 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:40:32 0:40:35

3. (599) 1. M40 STECHBART, Viktor 1978 LV Oelde 0:41:13 0:41:15

4. (244) 2. M45 HANKE, Ingo 1974 Lauffreunde Bönen 0:41:56 0:41:58

5. (576) 2. M30 GRÜNBAUM, Axel 1989 LV Oelde 0:42:07 0:42:10

6. (610) 3. M30 METTEN, Timo 1990 0:42:18 0:42:22

7. (215) 1. M50 ELLINGHAUS, Peter 1969 SC Melle 03 0:42:35 0:42:37

8. (396) 1. M WANDHOFF, Marc-Philipp 1997 Ruhrpottelf 0:42:45 0:42:50

9. (349) 2. M SCHMIDT, Tom Lukas 1997 0:43:55 0:44:00

10. (585) 3. M IGELBRINK, Jonas 1993 0:44:08 0:44:16

11. (412) 4. M WOESTE, Benedikt 1995 0:44:16 0:44:20

12. (575) 1. M55 WILLINGMANN, Todt 1965 Lauffreunde Bönen 0:44:21 0:44:23

13. (577) 4. M30 GRAMSCH, Danny 1992 LV Oelde 0:44:23 0:44:26

14. (616) 1. MJ U16 WOZNY, Simon 2008 SuS Bertlich 0:44:25 0:44:28

15. (606) 1. M65 DÖRDELMANN, Uwe 1956 LV Oelde 0:45:45 0:45:48

16. (612) 3. M45 BORGMANN, Mirco 1973 TV Friesen Telgte 0:45:53 0:45:59

17. (210) 2. M50 EHL, Thomas 1968 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 0:46:12 0:46:15

18. (266) 3. M50 KALINA, Markus 1969 0:46:21 0:46:39

19. (617) 4. M50 KLICK, Michael 1969 SuS Bertlich 0:47:09 0:47:13

20. (164) 1. W45 WUNDERLICH, Eva 1977 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 0:47:14 0:47:17

21. (614) 5. M50 LINDART, Ludger 1968 0:47:19 0:47:33

22. (618) 6. M50 LAMMERS, Jan-Bernd 1970 TUS Freckenhorst 0:47:38 0:47:43

23. (228) 1. W40 FROHNE, Alexandra 1979 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 0:47:53 0:47:55

24. (566) 7. M50 WIEDELER, Michael 1971 0:48:06 0:48:11

25. (600) 2. W40 STECHBART, Larissa 1978 LV Oelde 0:48:29 0:48:34

26. (596) 8. M50 FREITAG, Joachim 1968 LV Oelde 0:48:37 0:48:42

27. (280) 5. M30 LEK, Christoph 1988 0:48:36 0:48:43

28. (340) 6. M30 SCHALLENBERG, Janine 1989 THW OV Warendorf 0:48:54 0:48:58

29. (594) 2. M55 AVEHOFF, Dieter 1963 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 0:49:03 0:49:07

30. (307) 1. M35 NOTZ, Christian 1983 0:49:10 0:49:20

31. (365) 3. M55 SCHWARZ, Georg 1965 Musikverein Obergartzem, bei 0:49:19 0:49:22

32. (581) 5. M REICHHART, Michael 1993 0:49:27 0:49:28

33. (589) 4. M45 WAIN, Brain 1975 0:49:37 0:49:51

34. (601) 2. M40 SCHÜRMANN, Michael 1981 0:49:48 0:49:53

35. (588) 9. M50 KAMANN, Michael 1971 LG Emsdetten 0:50:09 0:50:15

36. (574) 1. MJ U20 BEHREND, Jonas 2004 Laufsport Hamm 0:50:35 0:50:38

37. (190) 7. M30 BRÖLL, Jonas 1992 0:50:41 0:50:47

38. (232) 6. M GERDING, Marcel 1993 0:50:49 0:50:55

39. (98) 2. MJ U20 KINDER, Melvin 2004 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:51:01 0:51:08

40. (201) 1. W U23 CORDES, Frauke 2000 Warendorfer Sportunion Abt. 0:51:10 0:51:12

41. (235) 5. M45 GOERDELER, Peter 1974 0:51:10 0:51:13

42. (262) 3. M40 JOHANTERWAGE, Jörg 1980 0:52:19 0:52:24

43. (289) 1. W MAUL, Marlen Charlotte 1995 0:52:16 0:52:25

44. (587) 2. M35 KALDEWEI, Andre 1985 TUS Westfalia Vorhelm 0:52:20 0:52:35
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45. (593) 8. M30 ADELT, Christian 1989 0:52:27 0:52:36

46. (177) 1. WJ U20 BEITELHOFF, Hannah 2004 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:52:39 0:52:39

47. (213) 9. M30 EISSING, Andreas 1991 0:52:33 0:52:44

48. (234) 1. W30 GIEßELMANN, Rebecca 1991 0:52:47 0:52:55

49. (199) 7. M BUßMANN, Marvin 1995 0:52:59 0:53:05

50. (592) 1. M60 JAKISCH, Thomas 1962 Warendorfer Sportunion Tri-Team 0:53:08 0:53:13

51. (579) 6. M45 BAYERL, Roland 1973 0:53:31 0:53:39

52. (336) 8. M RUPE, Leon 1996 0:53:41 0:53:47

53. (245) 2. W U23 HAPPE, Jenna 2000 0:53:42 0:53:51

54. (179) 4. M55 BERGMANN, Thomas 1966 0:53:40 0:53:56

55. (258) 2. W HUSTER, Claudia 1993 0:53:55 0:54:04

56. (348) 2. W45 SCHLÖPKER, Zhor 1973 0:54:02 0:54:06

57. (584) 4. M40 JOßBÄCHER, Florian 1980 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:53:52 0:54:06

58. (620) 10. M50 HAUSFELDER, Michael 1972 0:53:54 0:54:06

59. (309) 2. M65 OTTE, Hans-Dieter 1957 Running Crew. MS 0:54:20 0:54:30

60. (590) 3. W45 SCHELLHANNES, Conny 1977 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:54:30 0:54:33

61. (359) 1. W35 SCHULZE WILLBRENNING, 1983 TUS Freckenhorst 0:54:30 0:54:33

62. (603) 3. M35 POMBERG, Pascal 1984 0:54:30 0:54:38

63. (405) 2. M60 WELLER, Heinz-Jürgen 1962 RV Warendorf 0:54:44 0:54:52

64. (378) 7. M45 STEFFEN, Frank 1977 0:54:47 0:54:57

65. (233) 3. M65 GIESBRECHT, Johann 1957 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:54:52 0:54:59

66. (622) 5. M55 WACHSMANN, Rainer 1965 LSF Münster 0:54:55 0:55:02

67. (370) 3. W40 SENDFELD, Maike 1980 0:55:09 0:55:15

68. (597) 6. M55 KREMKUS, Endrik 1966 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:55:09 0:55:15

69. (595) 3. M60 DE JONG, Thomas 1960 Sassenberg 0:55:17 0:55:25

70. (230) 3. W GAUSEPOHL, Klara 1998 0:55:15 0:55:27

71. (345) 11. M50 SCHLIECKER, Carsten 1971 0:55:34 0:55:39

72. (174) 8. M45 BARKEY, Marco 1977 0:55:35 0:55:39

73. (358) 4. M35 SCHULZE WESTHOFF, Tim 1986 0:55:38 0:55:51

74. (568) 5. M35 DWORACK, Dennis 1984 0:56:06 0:56:15

75. (316) 6. M35 POPPENBORG, Paul 1986 0:56:07 0:56:19

76. (217) 4. W40 ENGELHARDT, Eva-Maria 1978 0:56:19 0:56:24

77. (604) 4. M60 DÜPMEIER, Armin 1960 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 0:56:22 0:56:27

78. (292) 12. M50 MERSMANN, Steffen 1969 0:56:23 0:56:30

79. (237) 1. W55 GRÜNKEMEIER-SCHILLER, 1966 0:56:25 0:56:34

80. (586) 7. M35 GÜLDENARM, Björn 1983 0:56:41 0:56:45

81. (366) 8. M35 SCHYMA, Damian 1984 0:56:33 0:56:46

82. (573) 4. M65 BARYSCH, Wolfgang 1956 TV Babenhausen 0:56:46 0:56:53

83. (361) 5. M65 SCHÜRMANN, Manfred 1956 0:57:01 0:57:10

84. (607) 2. W55 SECHELMANN, Claudia 1967 SC Müssingen 0:57:11 0:57:18

85. (241) 9. M45 HAGENHOFF, Mario 1974 0:57:26 0:57:37

86. (572) 2. W30 NÜßING, Christina 1991 Gesund durch Sport 0:57:59 0:58:02

87. (216) 13. M50 ENGELHARDT, Dr. Matthias 1972 0:58:00 0:58:05

88. (570) 5. W40 OSTHUES, Karin 1982 Gesund durch Sport 0:58:10 0:58:14
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89. (298) 5. M40 MUNK, Felix 1979 0:58:21 0:58:33

90. (183) 14. M50 BORNEMANN, Stefan 1969 0:58:38 0:58:45

91. (583) 6. W40 LENTFORT, Andrea 1978 Run4Fun Greven 0:58:35 0:58:49

92. (327) 15. M50 ROLFES, Karsten 1968 Run4Fun Greven 0:58:37 0:58:50

93. (302) 6. M40 NIEHOFF, Bernd-Theo 1980 0:58:43 0:58:55

94. (598) 7. M40 EIGMEIER, Dennis 1982 Autohaus Markötter 0:58:43 0:58:56

95. (200) 9. M35 CIOICA-LICHT, Petru A. 1983 0:58:47 0:59:01

96. (238) 7. W40 GRÜTER, Sabrina 1981 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 0:58:54 0:59:03

97. (246) 4. W HAPPE, Lara 1997 0:58:54 0:59:04

98. (186) 10. M35 BRANDES, Hans 1985 0:59:00 0:59:12

99. (615) 3. W55 WOZNY, Kerstin 1967 SuS Bertlich 0:59:15 0:59:26

100. (263) 7. M55 JOHANTERWAGE, Reinhard 1963 0:59:15 0:59:26

101. (321) 8. M55 REGER, Thomas 1963 DELTA-Lauftreff Ahlen 0:59:48 0:59:55

102. (207) 9. M DENTICE, Alessandro 1996 1:00:03 1:00:18

103. (311) 10. M PATZ, Marvin 1996 1:00:03 1:00:18

104. (621) 10. M45 MARKFORZ, Ralf 1976 1:00:26 1:00:30

105. (257) 2. W35 HÜLSMANN, Jana 1986 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 1:00:26 1:00:36

106. (400) 3. W35 WEINBERG, Patrizia 1983 1:00:47 1:01:00

107. (252) 1. W50 HEDFELD, Liudmila 1972 1:01:03 1:01:13

108. (251) 16. M50 HEDFELD, Bernd 1968 1:01:03 1:01:13

109. (619) 17. M50 ROHDE, Dirk 1972 1:01:21 1:01:33

110. (37) 4. W45 KIEßLING, Andrea 1976 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 1:01:39 1:01:45

111. (39) 5. W45 WOHLGEMUTH, Julia 1977 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 1:01:40 1:01:45

112. (305) 2. W50 NIESSE, Esther 1972 1:01:56 1:02:05

113. (613) 10. M30 LEICHT, Stefan 1989 1:02:23 1:02:33

114. (605) 11. M45 KLÄNE, Peter 1977 1:02:39 1:02:47

115. (578) 5. M60 HÖLSCHER, Uwe 1961 1:03:23 1:03:37

116. (565) 8. W40 WERBINSKY, Celina 1981 LSF-Unna-2000 1:04:16 1:04:31

117. (602) 5. W KNOBLOCH, Sarah 1999 1:08:11 1:08:24

118. (388) 3. W30 VÁRSZEGI, Anna 1989 1:08:48 1:09:03

119. (623) 6. M65 SCHWARTZE, Martin 1957 Warendorfer Sportunion 1:08:59 1:09:10

120. (569) 1. W65 GRIEB, Doris 1957 Sendenhorst 1:09:11 1:09:26

121. (591) 1. W60 JOHANTERWAGE, Christel 1958 1:09:38 1:09:49

122. (567) 9. M55 SCHMIDT, Raimund 1964 1:09:51 1:09:55

123. (580) 4. W55 LEHMANN, Britta 1964 SC DJK Everswinkel 1:09:44 1:09:59

124. (563) 6. M60 HUERKAMP, Peter 1958 SC Hoetmar / Warendorfer 1:10:09 1:10:15

125. (609) 5. W55 RAUDE, Brigitte 1965 SC Hoetmar 1:10:14 1:10:25

126. (611) 7. M60 HARTMANN, Georg 1958 Triteam Münster 1:10:15 1:10:26

127. (195) 6. W45 BÜLTMANN, Sonja 1976 1:12:26 1:12:34

128. (608) 1. M70 KALDEWEI, Christoph 1948 LG Ahlen 1:12:58 1:13:12

129. (33) 7. W45 FISCHER, Christel 1974 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 1:14:01 1:14:10

130. (38) 4. W30 SCHÜTTE, Michelle 1992 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 1:14:02 1:14:10

131. (36) 6. W KANERT, Lara 1994 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 1:17:40 1:17:48

132. (582) 3. W50 FELDHUES, Claudia 1971 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 1:23:57 1:24:07
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133. (172) 7. W AUSTERMANN, Kathrin 1998 1:27:47 1:27:54
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FRAUEN 
1. (164) 1. W45 WUNDERLICH, Eva 1977 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 0:47:17

2. (228) 1. W40 FROHNE, Alexandra 1979 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 0:47:55

3. (600) 2. W40 STECHBART, Larissa 1978 LV Oelde 0:48:34

4. (201) 1. W U23 CORDES, Frauke 2000 Warendorfer Sportunion Abt. Schwimmen 0:51:12

5. (289) 1. W MAUL, Marlen Charlotte 1995 0:52:25

6. (177) 1. WJ U20 BEITELHOFF, Hannah 2004 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:52:39

7. (234) 1. W30 GIEßELMANN, Rebecca 1991 0:52:55

8. (245) 2. W U23 HAPPE, Jenna 2000 0:53:51

9. (258) 2. W HUSTER, Claudia 1993 0:54:04

10. (348) 2. W45 SCHLÖPKER, Zhor 1973 0:54:06

11. (590) 3. W45 SCHELLHANNES, Conny 1977 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:54:33

12. (359) 1. W35 SCHULZE WILLBRENNING, 1983 TUS Freckenhorst 0:54:33

13. (370) 3. W40 SENDFELD, Maike 1980 0:55:15

14. (230) 3. W GAUSEPOHL, Klara 1998 0:55:27

15. (217) 4. W40 ENGELHARDT, Eva-Maria 1978 0:56:24

16. (237) 1. W55 GRÜNKEMEIER-SCHILLER, Grit 1966 0:56:34

17. (607) 2. W55 SECHELMANN, Claudia 1967 SC Müssingen 0:57:18

18. (572) 2. W30 NÜßING, Christina 1991 Gesund durch Sport 0:58:02

19. (570) 5. W40 OSTHUES, Karin 1982 Gesund durch Sport 0:58:14

20. (583) 6. W40 LENTFORT, Andrea 1978 Run4Fun Greven 0:58:49

21. (238) 7. W40 GRÜTER, Sabrina 1981 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 0:59:03

22. (246) 4. W HAPPE, Lara 1997 0:59:04

23. (615) 3. W55 WOZNY, Kerstin 1967 SuS Bertlich 0:59:26

24. (257) 2. W35 HÜLSMANN, Jana 1986 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 1:00:36

25. (400) 3. W35 WEINBERG, Patrizia 1983 1:01:00

26. (252) 1. W50 HEDFELD, Liudmila 1972 1:01:13

27. (37) 4. W45 KIEßLING, Andrea 1976 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 1:01:45

28. (39) 5. W45 WOHLGEMUTH, Julia 1977 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 1:01:45

29. (305) 2. W50 NIESSE, Esther 1972 1:02:05

30. (565) 8. W40 WERBINSKY, Celina 1981 LSF-Unna-2000 1:04:31

31. (602) 5. W KNOBLOCH, Sarah 1999 1:08:24

32. (388) 3. W30 VÁRSZEGI, Anna 1989 1:09:03

33. (569) 1. W65 GRIEB, Doris 1957 Sendenhorst 1:09:26

34. (591) 1. W60 JOHANTERWAGE, Christel 1958 1:09:49

35. (580) 4. W55 LEHMANN, Britta 1964 SC DJK Everswinkel 1:09:59

36. (609) 5. W55 RAUDE, Brigitte 1965 SC Hoetmar 1:10:25

37. (195) 6. W45 BÜLTMANN, Sonja 1976 1:12:34

38. (33) 7. W45 FISCHER, Christel 1974 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 1:14:10

39. (38) 4. W30 SCHÜTTE, Michelle 1992 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 1:14:10

40. (36) 6. W KANERT, Lara 1994 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 1:17:48

41. (582) 3. W50 FELDHUES, Claudia 1971 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 1:24:07

42. (172) 7. W AUSTERMANN, Kathrin 1998 1:27:54
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MÄNNER 
1. (329) 1. M30 ROOS, Henning 1992 LV Oelde 0:36:56

2. (564) 1. M45 RENKERT, Marco 1974 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:40:35

3. (599) 1. M40 STECHBART, Viktor 1978 LV Oelde 0:41:15

4. (244) 2. M45 HANKE, Ingo 1974 Lauffreunde Bönen 0:41:58

5. (576) 2. M30 GRÜNBAUM, Axel 1989 LV Oelde 0:42:10

6. (610) 3. M30 METTEN, Timo 1990 0:42:22

7. (215) 1. M50 ELLINGHAUS, Peter 1969 SC Melle 03 0:42:37

8. (396) 1. M WANDHOFF, Marc-Philipp 1997 Ruhrpottelf 0:42:50

9. (349) 2. M SCHMIDT, Tom Lukas 1997 0:44:00

10. (585) 3. M IGELBRINK, Jonas 1993 0:44:16

11. (412) 4. M WOESTE, Benedikt 1995 0:44:20

12. (575) 1. M55 WILLINGMANN, Todt 1965 Lauffreunde Bönen 0:44:23

13. (577) 4. M30 GRAMSCH, Danny 1992 LV Oelde 0:44:26

14. (616) 1. MJ U16 WOZNY, Simon 2008 SuS Bertlich 0:44:28

15. (606) 1. M65 DÖRDELMANN, Uwe 1956 LV Oelde 0:45:48

16. (612) 3. M45 BORGMANN, Mirco 1973 TV Friesen Telgte 0:45:59

17. (210) 2. M50 EHL, Thomas 1968 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 0:46:15

18. (266) 3. M50 KALINA, Markus 1969 0:46:39

19. (617) 4. M50 KLICK, Michael 1969 SuS Bertlich 0:47:13

20. (614) 5. M50 LINDART, Ludger 1968 0:47:33

21. (618) 6. M50 LAMMERS, Jan-Bernd 1970 TUS Freckenhorst 0:47:43

22. (566) 7. M50 WIEDELER, Michael 1971 0:48:11

23. (596) 8. M50 FREITAG, Joachim 1968 LV Oelde 0:48:42

24. (280) 5. M30 LEK, Christoph 1988 0:48:43

25. (340) 6. M30 SCHALLENBERG, Janine 1989 THW OV Warendorf 0:48:58

26. (594) 2. M55 AVEHOFF, Dieter 1963 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 0:49:07

27. (307) 1. M35 NOTZ, Christian 1983 0:49:20

28. (365) 3. M55 SCHWARZ, Georg 1965 Musikverein Obergartzem, bei Mechernich 0:49:22

29. (581) 5. M REICHHART, Michael 1993 0:49:28

30. (589) 4. M45 WAIN, Brain 1975 0:49:51

31. (601) 2. M40 SCHÜRMANN, Michael 1981 0:49:53

32. (588) 9. M50 KAMANN, Michael 1971 LG Emsdetten 0:50:15

33. (574) 1. MJ U20 BEHREND, Jonas 2004 Laufsport Hamm 0:50:38

34. (190) 7. M30 BRÖLL, Jonas 1992 0:50:47

35. (232) 6. M GERDING, Marcel 1993 0:50:55

36. (98) 2. MJ U20 KINDER, Melvin 2004 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:51:08

37. (235) 5. M45 GOERDELER, Peter 1974 0:51:13

38. (262) 3. M40 JOHANTERWAGE, Jörg 1980 0:52:24

39. (587) 2. M35 KALDEWEI, Andre 1985 TUS Westfalia Vorhelm 0:52:35

40. (593) 8. M30 ADELT, Christian 1989 0:52:36

41. (213) 9. M30 EISSING, Andreas 1991 0:52:44

42. (199) 7. M BUßMANN, Marvin 1995 0:53:05
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MÄNNER 
43. (592) 1. M60 JAKISCH, Thomas 1962 Warendorfer Sportunion Tri-Team 0:53:13

44. (579) 6. M45 BAYERL, Roland 1973 0:53:39

45. (336) 8. M RUPE, Leon 1996 0:53:47

46. (179) 4. M55 BERGMANN, Thomas 1966 0:53:56

47. (584) 4. M40 JOßBÄCHER, Florian 1980 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:54:06

48. (620) 10. M50 HAUSFELDER, Michael 1972 0:54:06

49. (309) 2. M65 OTTE, Hans-Dieter 1957 Running Crew. MS 0:54:30

50. (603) 3. M35 POMBERG, Pascal 1984 0:54:38

51. (405) 2. M60 WELLER, Heinz-Jürgen 1962 RV Warendorf 0:54:52

52. (378) 7. M45 STEFFEN, Frank 1977 0:54:57

53. (233) 3. M65 GIESBRECHT, Johann 1957 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:54:59

54. (622) 5. M55 WACHSMANN, Rainer 1965 LSF Münster 0:55:02

55. (597) 6. M55 KREMKUS, Endrik 1966 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:55:15

56. (595) 3. M60 DE JONG, Thomas 1960 Sassenberg 0:55:25

57. (345) 11. M50 SCHLIECKER, Carsten 1971 0:55:39

58. (174) 8. M45 BARKEY, Marco 1977 0:55:39

59. (358) 4. M35 SCHULZE WESTHOFF, Tim 1986 0:55:51

60. (568) 5. M35 DWORACK, Dennis 1984 0:56:15

61. (316) 6. M35 POPPENBORG, Paul 1986 0:56:19

62. (604) 4. M60 DÜPMEIER, Armin 1960 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 0:56:27

63. (292) 12. M50 MERSMANN, Steffen 1969 0:56:30

64. (586) 7. M35 GÜLDENARM, Björn 1983 0:56:45

65. (366) 8. M35 SCHYMA, Damian 1984 0:56:46

66. (573) 4. M65 BARYSCH, Wolfgang 1956 TV Babenhausen 0:56:53

67. (361) 5. M65 SCHÜRMANN, Manfred 1956 0:57:10

68. (241) 9. M45 HAGENHOFF, Mario 1974 0:57:37

69. (216) 13. M50 ENGELHARDT, Dr. Matthias 1972 0:58:05

70. (298) 5. M40 MUNK, Felix 1979 0:58:33

71. (183) 14. M50 BORNEMANN, Stefan 1969 0:58:45

72. (327) 15. M50 ROLFES, Karsten 1968 Run4Fun Greven 0:58:50

73. (302) 6. M40 NIEHOFF, Bernd-Theo 1980 0:58:55

74. (598) 7. M40 EIGMEIER, Dennis 1982 Autohaus Markötter 0:58:56

75. (200) 9. M35 CIOICA-LICHT, Petru A. 1983 0:59:01

76. (186) 10. M35 BRANDES, Hans 1985 0:59:12

77. (263) 7. M55 JOHANTERWAGE, Reinhard 1963 0:59:26

78. (321) 8. M55 REGER, Thomas 1963 DELTA-Lauftreff Ahlen 0:59:55

79. (207) 9. M DENTICE, Alessandro 1996 1:00:18

80. (311) 10. M PATZ, Marvin 1996 1:00:18

81. (621) 10. M45 MARKFORZ, Ralf 1976 1:00:30

82. (251) 16. M50 HEDFELD, Bernd 1968 1:01:13

83. (619) 17. M50 ROHDE, Dirk 1972 1:01:33

84. (613) 10. M30 LEICHT, Stefan 1989 1:02:33
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MÄNNER 
85. (605) 11. M45 KLÄNE, Peter 1977 1:02:47

86. (578) 5. M60 HÖLSCHER, Uwe 1961 1:03:37

87. (623) 6. M65 SCHWARTZE, Martin 1957 Warendorfer Sportunion 1:09:10

88. (567) 9. M55 SCHMIDT, Raimund 1964 1:09:55

89. (563) 6. M60 HUERKAMP, Peter 1958 SC Hoetmar / Warendorfer Sportunion 1:10:15

90. (611) 7. M60 HARTMANN, Georg 1958 Triteam Münster 1:10:26

91. (608) 1. M70 KALDEWEI, Christoph 1948 LG Ahlen 1:13:12

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 133
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MÄNNER
1. (396) 8. M WANDHOFF, Marc-Philipp 1997 Ruhrpottelf 0:42:50

2. (349) 9. M SCHMIDT, Tom Lukas 1997 0:44:00

3. (585) 10. M IGELBRINK, Jonas 1993 0:44:16

4. (412) 11. M WOESTE, Benedikt 1995 0:44:20

5. (581) 29. M REICHHART, Michael 1993 0:49:28

6. (232) 35. M GERDING, Marcel 1993 0:50:55

7. (199) 42. M BUßMANN, Marvin 1995 0:53:05

8. (336) 45. M RUPE, Leon 1996 0:53:47

9. (207) 79. M DENTICE, Alessandro 1996 1:00:18

10. (311) 80. M PATZ, Marvin 1996 1:00:18

SENIOREN M30
1. (329) 1. M ROOS, Henning 1992 LV Oelde 0:36:56

2. (576) 5. M GRÜNBAUM, Axel 1989 LV Oelde 0:42:10

3. (610) 6. M METTEN, Timo 1990 0:42:22

4. (577) 13. M GRAMSCH, Danny 1992 LV Oelde 0:44:26

5. (280) 24. M LEK, Christoph 1988 0:48:43

6. (340) 25. M SCHALLENBERG, Janine 1989 THW OV Warendorf 0:48:58

7. (190) 34. M BRÖLL, Jonas 1992 0:50:47

8. (593) 40. M ADELT, Christian 1989 0:52:36

9. (213) 41. M EISSING, Andreas 1991 0:52:44

10. (613) 84. M LEICHT, Stefan 1989 1:02:33

SENIOREN M35
1. (307) 27. M NOTZ, Christian 1983 0:49:20

2. (587) 39. M KALDEWEI, Andre 1985 TUS Westfalia Vorhelm 0:52:35

3. (603) 50. M POMBERG, Pascal 1984 0:54:38

4. (358) 59. M SCHULZE WESTHOFF, Tim 1986 0:55:51

5. (568) 60. M DWORACK, Dennis 1984 0:56:15

6. (316) 61. M POPPENBORG, Paul 1986 0:56:19

7. (586) 64. M GÜLDENARM, Björn 1983 0:56:45

8. (366) 65. M SCHYMA, Damian 1984 0:56:46

9. (200) 75. M CIOICA-LICHT, Petru A. 1983 0:59:01

10. (186) 76. M BRANDES, Hans 1985 0:59:12
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SENIOREN M40
1. (599) 3. M STECHBART, Viktor 1978 LV Oelde 0:41:15

2. (601) 31. M SCHÜRMANN, Michael 1981 0:49:53

3. (262) 38. M JOHANTERWAGE, Jörg 1980 0:52:24

4. (584) 47. M JOßBÄCHER, Florian 1980 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:54:06

5. (298) 70. M MUNK, Felix 1979 0:58:33

6. (302) 73. M NIEHOFF, Bernd-Theo 1980 0:58:55

7. (598) 74. M EIGMEIER, Dennis 1982 Autohaus Markötter 0:58:56

SENIOREN M45
1. (564) 2. M RENKERT, Marco 1974 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:40:35

2. (244) 4. M HANKE, Ingo 1974 Lauffreunde Bönen 0:41:58

3. (612) 16. M BORGMANN, Mirco 1973 TV Friesen Telgte 0:45:59

4. (589) 30. M WAIN, Brain 1975 0:49:51

5. (235) 37. M GOERDELER, Peter 1974 0:51:13

6. (579) 44. M BAYERL, Roland 1973 0:53:39

7. (378) 52. M STEFFEN, Frank 1977 0:54:57

8. (174) 58. M BARKEY, Marco 1977 0:55:39

9. (241) 68. M HAGENHOFF, Mario 1974 0:57:37

10. (621) 81. M MARKFORZ, Ralf 1976 1:00:30

11. (605) 85. M KLÄNE, Peter 1977 1:02:47

SENIOREN M50
1. (215) 7. M ELLINGHAUS, Peter 1969 SC Melle 03 0:42:37

2. (210) 17. M EHL, Thomas 1968 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:46:15

3. (266) 18. M KALINA, Markus 1969 0:46:39

4. (617) 19. M KLICK, Michael 1969 SuS Bertlich 0:47:13

5. (614) 20. M LINDART, Ludger 1968 0:47:33

6. (618) 21. M LAMMERS, Jan-Bernd 1970 TUS Freckenhorst 0:47:43

7. (566) 22. M WIEDELER, Michael 1971 0:48:11

8. (596) 23. M FREITAG, Joachim 1968 LV Oelde 0:48:42

9. (588) 32. M KAMANN, Michael 1971 LG Emsdetten 0:50:15

10. (620) 48. M HAUSFELDER, Michael 1972 0:54:06

11. (345) 57. M SCHLIECKER, Carsten 1971 0:55:39

12. (292) 63. M MERSMANN, Steffen 1969 0:56:30

13. (216) 69. M ENGELHARDT, Dr. Matthias 1972 0:58:05

14. (183) 71. M BORNEMANN, Stefan 1969 0:58:45

15. (327) 72. M ROLFES, Karsten 1968 Run4Fun Greven 0:58:50

16. (251) 82. M HEDFELD, Bernd 1968 1:01:13

17. (619) 83. M ROHDE, Dirk 1972 1:01:33
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SENIOREN M55
1. (575) 12. M WILLINGMANN, Todt 1965 Lauffreunde Bönen 0:44:23

2. (594) 26. M AVEHOFF, Dieter 1963 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:49:07

3. (365) 28. M SCHWARZ, Georg 1965 Musikverein Obergartzem, bei Mechernich 0:49:22

4. (179) 46. M BERGMANN, Thomas 1966 0:53:56

5. (622) 54. M WACHSMANN, Rainer 1965 LSF Münster 0:55:02

6. (597) 55. M KREMKUS, Endrik 1966 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:55:15

7. (263) 77. M JOHANTERWAGE, Reinhard 1963 0:59:26

8. (321) 78. M REGER, Thomas 1963 DELTA-Lauftreff Ahlen 0:59:55

9. (567) 88. M SCHMIDT, Raimund 1964 1:09:55

SENIOREN M60
1. (592) 43. M JAKISCH, Thomas 1962 Warendorfer Sportunion Tri-Team 0:53:13

2. (405) 51. M WELLER, Heinz-Jürgen 1962 RV Warendorf 0:54:52

3. (595) 56. M DE JONG, Thomas 1960 Sassenberg 0:55:25

4. (604) 62. M DÜPMEIER, Armin 1960 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:56:27

5. (578) 86. M HÖLSCHER, Uwe 1961 1:03:37

6. (563) 89. M HUERKAMP, Peter 1958 SC Hoetmar / Warendorfer Sportunion 1:10:15

7. (611) 90. M HARTMANN, Georg 1958 Triteam Münster 1:10:26

SENIOREN M65
1. (606) 15. M DÖRDELMANN, Uwe 1956 LV Oelde 0:45:48

2. (309) 49. M OTTE, Hans-Dieter 1957 Running Crew. MS 0:54:30

3. (233) 53. M GIESBRECHT, Johann 1957 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:54:59

4. (573) 66. M BARYSCH, Wolfgang 1956 TV Babenhausen 0:56:53

5. (361) 67. M SCHÜRMANN, Manfred 1956 0:57:10

6. (623) 87. M SCHWARTZE, Martin 1957 Warendorfer Sportunion 1:09:10

SENIOREN M70
1. (608) 91. M KALDEWEI, Christoph 1948 LG Ahlen 1:13:12

MÄNNL. JUGEND U16
1. (616) 14. M WOZNY, Simon 2008 SuS Bertlich 0:44:28

MÄNNL. JUGEND U20
1. (574) 33. M BEHREND, Jonas 2004 Laufsport Hamm 0:50:38

2. (98) 36. M KINDER, Melvin 2004 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:51:08
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FRAUEN
1. (289) 5. W MAUL, Marlen Charlotte 1995 0:52:25

2. (258) 9. W HUSTER, Claudia 1993 0:54:04

3. (230) 14. W GAUSEPOHL, Klara 1998 0:55:27

4. (246) 22. W HAPPE, Lara 1997 0:59:04

5. (602) 31. W KNOBLOCH, Sarah 1999 1:08:24

6. (36) 40. W KANERT, Lara 1994 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 1:17:48

7. (172) 42. W AUSTERMANN, Kathrin 1998 1:27:54

JUNIORINNEN U23
1. (201) 4. W CORDES, Frauke 2000 Warendorfer Sportunion Abt. Schwimmen 0:51:12

2. (245) 8. W HAPPE, Jenna 2000 0:53:51

SENIORINNEN W30
1. (234) 7. W GIEßELMANN, Rebecca 1991 0:52:55

2. (572) 18. W NÜßING, Christina 1991 Gesund durch Sport 0:58:02

3. (388) 32. W VÁRSZEGI, Anna 1989 1:09:03

4. (38) 39. W SCHÜTTE, Michelle 1992 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 1:14:10

SENIORINNEN W35
1. (359) 12. W SCHULZE WILLBRENNING, Bettina 1983 TUS Freckenhorst 0:54:33

2. (257) 24. W HÜLSMANN, Jana 1986 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 1:00:36

3. (400) 25. W WEINBERG, Patrizia 1983 1:01:00

SENIORINNEN W40
1. (228) 2. W FROHNE, Alexandra 1979 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:47:55

2. (600) 3. W STECHBART, Larissa 1978 LV Oelde 0:48:34

3. (370) 13. W SENDFELD, Maike 1980 0:55:15

4. (217) 15. W ENGELHARDT, Eva-Maria 1978 0:56:24

5. (570) 19. W OSTHUES, Karin 1982 Gesund durch Sport 0:58:14

6. (583) 20. W LENTFORT, Andrea 1978 Run4Fun Greven 0:58:49

7. (238) 21. W GRÜTER, Sabrina 1981 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:59:03

8. (565) 30. W WERBINSKY, Celina 1981 LSF-Unna-2000 1:04:31

SENIORINNEN W45
1. (164) 1. W WUNDERLICH, Eva 1977 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:47:17

2. (348) 10. W SCHLÖPKER, Zhor 1973 0:54:06

3. (590) 11. W SCHELLHANNES, Conny 1977 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:54:33

4. (37) 27. W KIEßLING, Andrea 1976 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 1:01:45

5. (39) 28. W WOHLGEMUTH, Julia 1977 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 1:01:45

6. (195) 37. W BÜLTMANN, Sonja 1976 1:12:34

7. (33) 38. W FISCHER, Christel 1974 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 1:14:10
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SENIORINNEN W50
1. (252) 26. W HEDFELD, Liudmila 1972 1:01:13

2. (305) 29. W NIESSE, Esther 1972 1:02:05

3. (582) 41. W FELDHUES, Claudia 1971 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 1:24:07

SENIORINNEN W55
1. (237) 16. W GRÜNKEMEIER-SCHILLER, Grit 1966 0:56:34

2. (607) 17. W SECHELMANN, Claudia 1967 SC Müssingen 0:57:18

3. (615) 23. W WOZNY, Kerstin 1967 SuS Bertlich 0:59:26

4. (580) 35. W LEHMANN, Britta 1964 SC DJK Everswinkel 1:09:59

5. (609) 36. W RAUDE, Brigitte 1965 SC Hoetmar 1:10:25

SENIORINNEN W60
1. (591) 34. W JOHANTERWAGE, Christel 1958 1:09:49

SENIORINNEN W65
1. (569) 33. W GRIEB, Doris 1957 Sendenhorst 1:09:26

WEIBL. JUGEND U20
1. (177) 6. W BEITELHOFF, Hannah 2004 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:52:39

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 133
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1. (329) ROOS, Henning 1992 LV Oelde 0:18:21 0:36:53

2. (564) RENKERT, Marco 1974 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:19:06 0:40:32

3. (599) STECHBART, Viktor 1978 LV Oelde 0:19:47 0:41:13

4. (244) HANKE, Ingo 1974 Lauffreunde Bönen 0:19:53 0:41:56

5. (576) GRÜNBAUM, Axel 1989 LV Oelde 0:20:39 0:42:07

6. (610) METTEN, Timo 1990 0:20:10 0:42:18

7. (215) ELLINGHAUS, Peter 1969 SC Melle 03 0:19:51 0:42:35

8. (396) WANDHOFF, Marc-Philipp 1997 Ruhrpottelf 0:20:37 0:42:45

9. (349) SCHMIDT, Tom Lukas 1997 0:20:36 0:43:55

10. (585) IGELBRINK, Jonas 1993 0:21:35 0:44:08

11. (412) WOESTE, Benedikt 1995 0:20:43 0:44:16

12. (575) WILLINGMANN, Todt 1965 Lauffreunde Bönen 0:21:13 0:44:21

13. (577) GRAMSCH, Danny 1992 LV Oelde 0:21:17 0:44:23

14. (616) WOZNY, Simon 2008 SuS Bertlich 0:21:03 0:44:25

15. (606) DÖRDELMANN, Uwe 1956 LV Oelde 0:22:01 0:45:45

16. (612) BORGMANN, Mirco 1973 TV Friesen Telgte 0:21:51 0:45:53

17. (210) EHL, Thomas 1968 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:22:02 0:46:12

18. (266) KALINA, Markus 1969 0:21:52 0:46:21

19. (617) KLICK, Michael 1969 SuS Bertlich 0:22:09 0:47:09

20. (164) WUNDERLICH, Eva 1977 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:22:44 0:47:14

21. (614) LINDART, Ludger 1968 0:22:59 0:47:19

22. (618) LAMMERS, Jan-Bernd 1970 TUS Freckenhorst 0:22:59 0:47:38

23. (228) FROHNE, Alexandra 1979 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:22:59 0:47:53

24. (566) WIEDELER, Michael 1971 0:22:58 0:48:06

25. (600) STECHBART, Larissa 1978 LV Oelde 0:23:32 0:48:29

26. (596) FREITAG, Joachim 1968 LV Oelde 0:23:32 0:48:37

27. (280) LEK, Christoph 1988 0:23:55 0:48:36

28. (340) SCHALLENBERG, Janine 1989 THW OV Warendorf 0:22:58 0:48:54

29. (594) AVEHOFF, Dieter 1963 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:23:24 0:49:03

30. (307) NOTZ, Christian 1983 0:23:24 0:49:10

31. (365) SCHWARZ, Georg 1965 Musikverein Obergartzem, bei Mechernich 0:23:13 0:49:19

32. (581) REICHHART, Michael 1993 0:23:11 0:49:27

33. (589) WAIN, Brain 1975 0:24:16 0:49:37

34. (601) SCHÜRMANN, Michael 1981 0:23:20 0:49:48

35. (588) KAMANN, Michael 1971 LG Emsdetten 0:23:51 0:50:09

36. (574) BEHREND, Jonas 2004 Laufsport Hamm 0:24:16 0:50:35

37. (190) BRÖLL, Jonas 1992 0:24:27 0:50:41

38. (232) GERDING, Marcel 1993 0:24:30 0:50:49

39. (98) KINDER, Melvin 2004 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:24:46 0:51:01

40. (201) CORDES, Frauke 2000 Warendorfer Sportunion Abt. Schwimmen 0:24:39 0:51:10

41. (235) GOERDELER, Peter 1974 0:24:58 0:51:10

42. (262) JOHANTERWAGE, Jörg 1980 0:25:01 0:52:19

43. (289) MAUL, Marlen Charlotte 1995 0:26:05 0:52:16

44. (587) KALDEWEI, Andre 1985 TUS Westfalia Vorhelm 0:26:14 0:52:20
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45. (593) ADELT, Christian 1989 0:24:37 0:52:27

46. (177) BEITELHOFF, Hannah 2004 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:25:29 0:52:39

47. (213) EISSING, Andreas 1991 0:25:03 0:52:33

48. (234) GIEßELMANN, Rebecca 1991 0:25:37 0:52:47

49. (199) BUßMANN, Marvin 1995 0:26:10 0:52:59

50. (592) JAKISCH, Thomas 1962 Warendorfer Sportunion Tri-Team 0:24:41 0:53:08

51. (579) BAYERL, Roland 1973 0:25:33 0:53:31

52. (336) RUPE, Leon 1996 0:26:10 0:53:41

53. (245) HAPPE, Jenna 2000 0:26:26 0:53:42

54. (179) BERGMANN, Thomas 1966 0:26:19 0:53:40

55. (258) HUSTER, Claudia 1993 0:25:31 0:53:55

56. (348) SCHLÖPKER, Zhor 1973 0:25:01 0:54:02

57. (584) JOßBÄCHER, Florian 1980 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:26:02 0:53:52

58. (620) HAUSFELDER, Michael 1972 0:25:46 0:53:54

59. (309) OTTE, Hans-Dieter 1957 Running Crew. MS 0:26:28 0:54:20

60. (590) SCHELLHANNES, Conny 1977 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:26:03 0:54:30

61. (359) SCHULZE WILLBRENNING, Bettina 1983 TUS Freckenhorst 0:26:03 0:54:30

62. (603) POMBERG, Pascal 1984 0:26:30 0:54:30

63. (405) WELLER, Heinz-Jürgen 1962 RV Warendorf 0:26:31 0:54:44

64. (378) STEFFEN, Frank 1977 0:26:30 0:54:47

65. (233) GIESBRECHT, Johann 1957 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:26:29 0:54:52

66. (622) WACHSMANN, Rainer 1965 LSF Münster 0:26:16 0:54:55

67. (370) SENDFELD, Maike 1980 0:26:28 0:55:09

68. (597) KREMKUS, Endrik 1966 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:26:20 0:55:09

69. (595) DE JONG, Thomas 1960 Sassenberg 0:26:16 0:55:17

70. (230) GAUSEPOHL, Klara 1998 0:26:22 0:55:15

71. (345) SCHLIECKER, Carsten 1971 0:26:16 0:55:34

72. (174) BARKEY, Marco 1977 0:26:16 0:55:35

73. (358) SCHULZE WESTHOFF, Tim 1986 0:26:23 0:55:38

74. (568) DWORACK, Dennis 1984 0:25:40 0:56:06

75. (316) POPPENBORG, Paul 1986 0:27:19 0:56:07

76. (217) ENGELHARDT, Eva-Maria 1978 0:28:04 0:56:19

77. (604) DÜPMEIER, Armin 1960 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:26:57 0:56:22

78. (292) MERSMANN, Steffen 1969 0:26:35 0:56:23

79. (237) GRÜNKEMEIER-SCHILLER, Grit 1966 0:26:52 0:56:25

80. (586) GÜLDENARM, Björn 1983 0:26:16 0:56:41

81. (366) SCHYMA, Damian 1984 0:27:22 0:56:33

82. (573) BARYSCH, Wolfgang 1956 TV Babenhausen 0:27:24 0:56:46

83. (361) SCHÜRMANN, Manfred 1956 0:26:44 0:57:01

84. (607) SECHELMANN, Claudia 1967 SC Müssingen 0:26:45 0:57:11

85. (241) HAGENHOFF, Mario 1974 0:27:20 0:57:26

86. (572) NÜßING, Christina 1991 Gesund durch Sport 0:26:49 0:57:59

87. (216) ENGELHARDT, Dr. Matthias 1972 0:27:56 0:58:00

88. (570) OSTHUES, Karin 1982 Gesund durch Sport 0:26:49 0:58:10
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89. (298) MUNK, Felix 1979 0:29:12 0:58:21

90. (183) BORNEMANN, Stefan 1969 0:26:34 0:58:38

91. (583) LENTFORT, Andrea 1978 Run4Fun Greven 0:28:33 0:58:35

92. (327) ROLFES, Karsten 1968 Run4Fun Greven 0:28:33 0:58:37

93. (302) NIEHOFF, Bernd-Theo 1980 0:26:51 0:58:43

94. (598) EIGMEIER, Dennis 1982 Autohaus Markötter 0:27:37 0:58:43

95. (200) CIOICA-LICHT, Petru A. 1983 0:28:45 0:58:47

96. (238) GRÜTER, Sabrina 1981 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:28:21 0:58:54

97. (246) HAPPE, Lara 1997 0:28:15 0:58:54

98. (186) BRANDES, Hans 1985 0:28:34 0:59:00

99. (615) WOZNY, Kerstin 1967 SuS Bertlich 0:28:13 0:59:15

100. (263) JOHANTERWAGE, Reinhard 1963 0:27:28 0:59:15

101. (321) REGER, Thomas 1963 DELTA-Lauftreff Ahlen 0:27:49 0:59:48

102. (207) DENTICE, Alessandro 1996 0:29:22 1:00:03

103. (311) PATZ, Marvin 1996 0:29:22 1:00:03

104. (621) MARKFORZ, Ralf 1976 0:27:32 1:00:26

105. (257) HÜLSMANN, Jana 1986 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:28:20 1:00:26

106. (400) WEINBERG, Patrizia 1983 0:28:16 1:00:47

107. (252) HEDFELD, Liudmila 1972 0:28:57 1:01:03

108. (251) HEDFELD, Bernd 1968 0:28:57 1:01:03

109. (619) ROHDE, Dirk 1972 0:28:36 1:01:21

110. (37) KIEßLING, Andrea 1976 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 0:29:30 1:01:39

111. (39) WOHLGEMUTH, Julia 1977 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 0:29:31 1:01:40

112. (305) NIESSE, Esther 1972 0:28:37 1:01:56

113. (613) LEICHT, Stefan 1989 0:28:29 1:02:23

114. (605) KLÄNE, Peter 1977 0:28:46 1:02:39

115. (578) HÖLSCHER, Uwe 1961 0:30:21 1:03:23

116. (565) WERBINSKY, Celina 1981 LSF-Unna-2000 0:30:06 1:04:16

117. (602) KNOBLOCH, Sarah 1999 0:34:33 1:08:11

118. (388) VÁRSZEGI, Anna 1989 0:33:34 1:08:48

119. (623) SCHWARTZE, Martin 1957 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:31:58 1:08:59

120. (569) GRIEB, Doris 1957 Sendenhorst 0:32:28 1:09:11

121. (591) JOHANTERWAGE, Christel 1958 0:33:01 1:09:38

122. (567) SCHMIDT, Raimund 1964 0:32:06 1:09:51

123. (580) LEHMANN, Britta 1964 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:34:15 1:09:44

124. (563) HUERKAMP, Peter 1958 SC Hoetmar / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:34:21 1:10:09

125. (609) RAUDE, Brigitte 1965 SC Hoetmar 0:33:47 1:10:14

126. (611) HARTMANN, Georg 1958 Triteam Münster 0:33:46 1:10:15

127. (195) BÜLTMANN, Sonja 1976 0:33:58 1:12:26

128. (608) KALDEWEI, Christoph 1948 LG Ahlen 0:32:53 1:12:58

129. (33) FISCHER, Christel 1974 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 0:34:00 1:14:01

130. (38) SCHÜTTE, Michelle 1992 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 0:34:02 1:14:02

131. (36) KANERT, Lara 1994 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 0:34:05 1:17:40

132. (582) FELDHUES, Claudia 1971 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:41:18 1:23:57
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133. (172) AUSTERMANN, Kathrin 1998 0:41:01 1:27:47
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